



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100520 **PROJECT(S):** S100520
TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles
DISTRICT: 5
COUNTIES: Santa Fe
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5071534 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$6,693,504.75	100.0000%
2	0000079240 Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	\$7,222,222.00	107.8990%
3	5195840 FNF Construction, Inc.	\$7,859,766.50	117.4238%
4	5100116 Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.	\$8,154,228.70	121.8230%
5	5302509 Kiewit New Mexico Co.	\$8,597,254.00	128.4417%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 1 of 10

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100520 **PROJECT(S):** S100520
TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles
DISTRICT: 5
COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0010 203200	1,000.000	15.00000	15,000.00	50.00000	50,000.00	50.00000	50,000.00
UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION C.Y.							
0020 207000	1,720.000	2.00000	3,440.00	2.50000	4,300.00	3.00000	5,160.00
SUBGRADE PREPARATION S.Y.							
0030 303015	1,720.000	8.00000	13,760.00	10.00000	17,200.00	9.00000	15,480.00
BASE COURSE S.Y.							
0040 403701	3,615.000	105.00000	379,575.00	110.00000	397,650.00	98.00000	354,270.00
OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE TON COMPLETE							
0050 405000	15,700.000	13.75000	215,875.00	15.00000	235,500.00	45.00000	706,500.00
DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION S.Y.							
0060 407000	118.000	400.00000	47,200.00	400.00000	47,200.00	450.00000	53,100.00
ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT TON							
0070 408100	1.000	453.00000	453.00	450.00000	450.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
PRIME COAT MATERIAL TON							
0080 414000	900,485.000	0.45000	405,218.25	0.78000	702,378.30	0.80000	720,388.00
COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) SYIN							
0090 423282	49,730.000	82.50000	4,102,725.00	75.00000	3,729,750.00	71.00000	3,530,830.00
HMA SP-III COMPLETE TON							
0100 601000		52,000.00000	52,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS LS							
0110 606002	737.500	40.00000	29,500.00	45.00000	33,187.50	32.00000	23,600.00
DOUBLE FACED W-BEAM GUARDRAIL L.F.							



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 2 of 10

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100520 **PROJECT(S):** S100520
TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles
DISTRICT: 5
COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0120 606011 SINGLE FACE THRIE-BEAM GUARDRAIL	10,037.500 L.F.	31.00000	311,162.50	40.00000	401,500.00	35.00000	351,312.50
0130 606051 END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	4.000 EACH	2,600.00000	10,400.00	2,250.00000	9,000.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00
0140 606053 END TREATMENT W-BEAM END ANCHOR	2.000 EACH	1,200.00000	2,400.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,200.00000	2,400.00
0150 606060 MEDIAN PROTECTION SYSTEM	320.000 L.F.	110.00000	35,200.00	100.00000	32,000.00	35.00000	11,200.00
0160 606062 TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	6.000 EACH	3,300.00000	19,800.00	3,250.00000	19,500.00	3,500.00000	21,000.00
0170 606598 TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR	6,720.000 LF	19.25000	129,360.00	25.00000	168,000.00	60.00000	403,200.00
0180 606599 RESETTING OF TCWB	7,560.000 LF	3.30000	24,948.00	10.00000	75,600.00	3.50000	26,460.00
0190 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	150,000.00000	150,000.00	185,000.00000	185,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00
0200 618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0210 621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	375,000.00000	375,000.00	649,204.20000	649,204.20	705,000.00000	705,000.00
0220 631000 RUMBLE STRIPS	71,900.000 L.F.	0.18000	12,942.00	0.15000	10,785.00	0.20000	14,380.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 3 of 10

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100520

PROJECT(S): S100520

TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY								
0230	701000 PANEL SIGNS	700.000 S.F.	20.00000	14,000.00	20.00000	14,000.00	20.00000	14,000.00
0240	701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	1,360.000 L.F.	9.00000	12,240.00	8.00000	10,880.00	10.00000	13,600.00
0250	702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 EACH	3,000.00000	12,000.00	7,500.00000	30,000.00	4,500.00000	18,000.00
0260	702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00
0270	702850 LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE	1.000 ALOW	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0280	703100 ROAD DELINEATOR TYPE GUIDE	12.000 EACH	25.00000	300.00	25.00000	300.00	50.00000	600.00
0290	703400 1/10TH MILE DELINEATOR	72.000 EACH	20.00000	1,440.00	20.00000	1,440.00	50.00000	3,600.00
0300	704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	9,600.000 L.F.	0.13000	1,248.00	0.12000	1,152.00	0.12000	1,152.00
0310	704002 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 6"	174,300.000 L.F.	0.16000	27,888.00	0.15000	26,145.00	0.16000	27,888.00
0320	704011 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING THRU ARROW	1.000 EACH	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 4 of 10

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100520

PROJECT(S): S100520

TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0330 704099 TEMPORARY STRIPING	167,000.000	0.14000	23,380.00	0.15000	25,050.00	0.12000	20,040.00
	L.F.						
0340 704856 REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE C	56.000	15.00000	840.00	15.00000	840.00	13.00000	728.00
	EACH						
0350 704860 REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE J	6.000	15.00000	90.00	15.00000	90.00	13.00000	78.00
	EACH						
0360 720050 PERMANENT VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT	2.000	36,000.00000	72,000.00	30,000.00000	60,000.00	40,000.00000	80,000.00
	EACH						
0370 720060 VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES	1.000	8,000.00000	8,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
	EACH						
0380 720110 REMOVE/RESET IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT	3.000	500.00000	1,500.00	1,000.00000	3,000.00	1,000.00000	3,000.00
	EACH						
0390 721000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPE	23,600.000	0.70000	16,520.00	0.70000	16,520.00	0.75000	17,700.00
	L.F.						
0400 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	16,000.00000	16,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
0410 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0420 901000 CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL	LS	90,000.00000	90,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	165,000.00000	165,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 5 of 10

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100520

PROJECT(S): S100520

TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.		(3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION TOTALS			\$6,693,504.75		\$7,222,222.00		\$7,859,766.50
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$6,693,504.75		\$7,222,222.00		\$7,859,766.50



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 6 of 10

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100520 **PROJECT(S):** S100520
TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles
DISTRICT: 5
COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(5) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0010 203200 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION	1,000.000 C.Y.	36.00000	36,000.00	20.00000	20,000.00
0020 207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,720.000 S.Y.	7.30000	12,556.00	3.50000	6,020.00
0030 303015 BASE COURSE	1,720.000 S.Y.	13.70000	23,564.00	17.50000	30,100.00
0040 403701 OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE	3,615.000 TON	122.00000	441,030.00	140.00000	506,100.00
0050 405000 DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION	15,700.000 S.Y.	32.92000	516,844.00	38.00000	596,600.00
0060 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	118.000 TON	580.00000	68,440.00	550.00000	64,900.00
0070 408100 PRIME COAT MATERIAL	1.000 TON	440.00000	440.00	700.00000	700.00
0080 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)	900,485.000 SYIN	0.57000	513,276.45	0.50000	450,242.50
0090 423282 HMA SP-III COMPLETE	49,730.000 TON	92.00000	4,575,160.00	92.00000	4,575,160.00
0100 601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0110 606002 DOUBLE FACED W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	737.500 L.F.	33.60000	24,780.00	34.00000	25,075.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 7 of 10

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100520

PROJECT(S): S100520

TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(5) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0120 606011 SINGLE FACE THRIE-BEAM GUARDRAIL	10,037.500 L.F.	33.70000	338,263.75	28.00000	281,050.00
0130 606051 END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	4.000 EACH	6,100.00000	24,400.00	2,300.00000	9,200.00
0140 606053 END TREATMENT W-BEAM END ANCHOR	2.000 EACH	5,050.00000	10,100.00	1,050.00000	2,100.00
0150 606060 MEDIAN PROTECTION SYSTEM	320.000 L.F.	55.50000	17,760.00	99.00000	31,680.00
0160 606062 TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER	6.000 EACH	4,500.00000	27,000.00	3,325.00000	19,950.00
0170 606598 TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR	6,720.000 LF	69.00000	463,680.00	58.00000	389,760.00
0180 606599 RESETTING OF TCWB	7,560.000 LF	7.30000	55,188.00	8.25000	62,370.00
0190 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	279,400.00000	279,400.00	175,000.00000	175,000.00
0200 618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0210 621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	323,000.00000	323,000.00	831,000.00000	831,000.00
0220 631000 RUMBLE STRIPS	71,900.000 L.F.	0.26000	18,694.00	0.13000	9,347.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100520

PROJECT(S): S100520

TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(5) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0230 701000 PANEL SIGNS	700.000 S.F.	15.15000	10,605.00	19.00000	13,300.00
0240 701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	1,360.000 L.F.	7.90000	10,744.00	7.60000	10,336.00
0250 702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 EACH	5,500.00000	22,000.00	5,500.00000	22,000.00
0260 702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	42,000.00000	42,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00
0270 702850 LAW ENFORCEMENT IN CONSTRUCTION ZONE	1.000 ALOW	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0280 703100 ROAD DELINEATOR TYPE GUIDE	12.000 EACH	43.00000	516.00	23.00000	276.00
0290 703400 1/10TH MILE DELINEATOR	72.000 EACH	43.00000	3,096.00	18.75000	1,350.00
0300 704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	9,600.000 L.F.	0.12000	1,152.00	0.12000	1,152.00
0310 704002 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 6"	174,300.000 L.F.	0.15000	26,145.00	0.15000	26,145.00
0320 704011 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKING THRU ARROW	1.000 EACH	96.00000	96.00	99.00000	99.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** S100520 **PROJECT(S):** S100520
TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles
DISTRICT: 5
COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(5) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0330 704099	167,000.000	0.10000	16,700.00	0.10000	16,700.00
TEMPORARY STRIPING	L.F.				
0340 704856	56.000	12.75000	714.00	13.25000	742.00
REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE C	EACH				
0350 704860	6.000	12.75000	76.50	13.25000	79.50
REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE J	EACH				
0360 720050	2.000	26,500.00000	53,000.00	30,000.00000	60,000.00
PERMANENT VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT	EACH				
0370 720060	1.000	3,500.00000	3,500.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00
VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES	EACH				
0380 720110	3.000	1,600.00000	4,800.00	900.00000	2,700.00
REMOVE/RESET IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT	EACH				
0390 721000	23,600.000	0.53000	12,508.00	0.70000	16,520.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPE	L.F.				
0400 801000		17,000.00000	17,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS				
0410 802000		10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS				
0420 901000		90,000.00000	90,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL	LS				



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 10 of 10

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: S100520

PROJECT(S): S100520

TERMINI: I-25, MP 290.445 to 294.100 for 3.645 miles

DISTRICT: 5

COUNTIES: Santa Fe

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 5100116 - Albuquerque Asphalt Inc.		(5) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION TOTALS			\$8,154,228.70		\$8,597,254.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$8,154,228.70		\$8,597,254.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** E100170 **PROJECT(S):** E100170
TERMINI: NM 404, MP 0.042 to MP 0.698 for 0.656 miles
DISTRICT: 1
COUNTIES: Dona Ana
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Shared-Use Path, Lighting

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5195840 FNF Construction, Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$1,036,674.50	100.0000%
2	5302509 Kiewit New Mexico Co.	\$1,172,242.00	113.0772%
3	5003769 Constructors, Inc.	\$1,191,000.00	114.8866%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 1 of 6

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** E100170

PROJECT(S): E100170

TERMINI: NM 404, MP 0.042 to MP 0.698 for 0.656 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Dona Ana

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Shared-Use Path, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0010 201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS		12,000.00000 12,000.00	25,000.00000 25,000.00	10,000.00000 10,000.00		
0020 203000 210.000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y.		6.75000 1,417.50	20.00000 4,200.00	20.00000 4,200.00		
0030 203100 5,500.000 BORROW C.Y.		24.50000 134,750.00	20.00000 110,000.00	24.00000 132,000.00		
0040 207000 3,600.000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION S.Y.		2.50000 9,000.00	3.00000 10,800.00	4.50000 16,200.00		
0050 303000 790.000 BASE COURSE TON		21.00000 16,590.00	30.00000 23,700.00	30.00000 23,700.00		
0060 408100 8.000 PRIME COAT MATERIAL TON		520.00000 4,160.00	860.00000 6,880.00	700.00000 5,600.00		
0070 417000 3,600.000 MISCELLANEOUS PAVING S.Y.		19.00000 68,400.00	16.75000 60,300.00	20.00000 72,000.00		
0080 511000 46.000 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A C.Y.		400.00000 18,400.00	500.00000 23,000.00	650.00000 29,900.00		
0090 540060 1,965.000 REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60 LB		1.50000 2,947.50	2.50000 4,912.50	3.00000 5,895.00		
0100 570200 30.000 53"SX41"R (NOMINAL) CULVERT PIPE L.F. ARCH		250.00000 7,500.00	250.00000 7,500.00	280.00000 8,400.00		
0110 570201 2.000 53"SX41"R (NOMINAL) CULVERT PIPE EACH ARCH END SECTION		3,000.00000 6,000.00	2,500.00000 5,000.00	1,140.00000 2,280.00		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 2 of 6

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** E100170

PROJECT(S): E100170

TERMINI: NM 404, MP 0.042 to MP 0.698 for 0.656 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Dona Ana

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Shared-Use Path, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0120 570437 24" STORM DRAIN CULVERT PIPE	70.000 L.F.	130.00000	9,100.00	130.00000	9,100.00	115.00000	8,050.00
0130 570441 24" STORM DRAIN CULVERT PIPE END SECTION	3.000 EACH	1,200.00000	3,600.00	1,100.00000	3,300.00	800.00000	2,400.00
0140 601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	27,000.00000	27,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	32,000.00000	32,000.00
0150 602000 RIPRAP CLASS A	55.000 C.Y.	300.00000	16,500.00	375.00000	20,625.00	225.00000	12,375.00
0160 603100 TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT	1.800 ACRE	1,500.00000	2,700.00	1,500.00000	2,700.00	1,600.00000	2,880.00
0170 603262 COMPOSTED MULCH SOCKS	500.000 L.F.	5.00000	2,500.00	4.40000	2,200.00	6.00000	3,000.00
0180 603281 SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0190 606598 TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR	260.000 LF	60.00000	15,600.00	45.00000	11,700.00	70.00000	18,200.00
0200 607004 BARBED WIRE FENCE 4'	20.000 L.F.	240.00000	4,800.00	180.00000	3,600.00	200.00000	4,000.00
0210 608004 CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4"	60.000 S.Y.	85.00000	5,100.00	170.00000	10,200.00	90.00000	5,400.00
0220 608106 DRIVE PAD 6"	500.000 S.Y.	55.00000	27,500.00	115.00000	57,500.00	100.00000	50,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 3 of 6

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: E100170

PROJECT(S): E100170

TERMINI: NM 404, MP 0.042 to MP 0.698 for 0.656 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Dona Ana

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Shared-Use Path, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0230 609424 CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B 6" X 24"	3,265.000 L.F.	22.00000	71,830.00	42.00000	137,130.00	27.00000	88,155.00
0240 609462 CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE C 8" X 32"	140.000 L.F.	50.00000	7,000.00	45.00000	6,300.00	35.00000	4,900.00
0250 613000 CLEANING CULVERTS AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LS	9,000.00000	9,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0260 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	62,000.00000	62,000.00	36,000.00000	36,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
0270 618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0280 621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	92,500.00000	92,500.00	107,000.00000	107,000.00	112,000.00000	112,000.00
0290 623311 CURB DROP INLET TYPE I-B, 0' TO 4'	3.000 EACH	6,000.00000	18,000.00	8,500.00000	25,500.00	7,000.00000	21,000.00
0300 632000 CLASS A SEEDING	1.500 ACRE	12,000.00000	18,000.00	9,000.00000	13,500.00	12,000.00000	18,000.00
0310 663855 ADJUST VALVE BOX TO GRADE	1.000 EACH	500.00000	500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	550.00000	550.00
0320 667207 STEEL EDGING	3,360.000 L.F.	16.00000	53,760.00	9.50000	31,920.00	10.00000	33,600.00
0330 667210 LANDSCAPE GRAVEL	2,900.000 S.Y.	17.50000	50,750.00	14.50000	42,050.00	11.00000	31,900.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 4 of 6

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** E100170

PROJECT(S): E100170

TERMINI: NM 404, MP 0.042 to MP 0.698 for 0.656 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Dona Ana

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Shared-Use Path, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.		
		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY								
0340	701000 PANEL SIGNS S.F.	153.000	26.00000	3,978.00	17.00000	2,601.00	19.00000	2,907.00
0350	701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS L.F.	302.000	11.00000	3,322.00	7.00000	2,114.00	10.00000	3,020.00
0360	702000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNING S.F.	1,332.000	4.50000	5,994.00	8.25000	10,989.00	10.00000	13,320.00
0370	702100 STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING L.F.	766.000	3.00000	2,298.00	7.50000	5,745.00	8.00000	6,128.00
0380	702110 PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT EACH	24.000	200.00000	4,800.00	130.00000	3,120.00	130.00000	3,120.00
0390	702320 VERTICAL PANEL, TYPE BACK TO BACK EACH	100.000	100.00000	10,000.00	50.00000	5,000.00	50.00000	5,000.00
0400	702525 CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM EACH	136.000	60.00000	8,160.00	50.00000	6,800.00	60.00000	8,160.00
0410	703002 OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2 EACH	7.000	75.00000	525.00	45.00000	315.00	40.00000	280.00
0420	703100 ROAD DELINEATOR TYPE GUIDE EACH	26.000	50.00000	1,300.00	55.00000	1,430.00	40.00000	1,040.00
0430	705000 SIGNAL/LIGHTING SYSTEM START-UP COSTS ALOW	1.000	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0440	706010 SERVICE POLE (LIGHTING) EACH	1.000	1,300.00000	1,300.00	1,900.00000	1,900.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 5 of 6

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: E100170

PROJECT(S): E100170

TERMINI: NM 404, MP 0.042 to MP 0.698 for 0.656 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Dona Ana

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Shared-Use Path, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0450 706110 SERVICE RISER (LIGHTING)	1.000 EACH	2,000.00000 2,000.00	1,900.00000 1,900.00	2,000.00000 2,000.00	2,000.00000 2,000.00	2,000.00
0460 706350 POWER SERVICE INSTALLATION	LS	10,000.00000 10,000.00	10,000.00000 10,000.00	10,000.00000 10,000.00	10,000.00000 10,000.00	10,000.00
0470 706420 LIGHTING CONTROL CABINET-TWO CIRCUIT	1.000 EACH	6,600.00000 6,600.00	6,200.00000 6,200.00	6,000.00000 6,000.00	6,000.00000 6,000.00	6,000.00
0480 709020 RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2" (DIA.)	3,420.000 L.F.	6.00000 20,520.00	8.30000 28,386.00	11.00000 37,620.00	11.00000 37,620.00	37,620.00
0490 709030 RIGID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 3" (DIA.)	15.000 L.F.	14.00000 210.00	11.50000 172.50	15.00000 225.00	15.00000 225.00	225.00
0500 710000 ELECTRICAL PULL BOX (STANDARD)	2.000 EACH	800.00000 1,600.00	680.00000 1,360.00	650.00000 1,300.00	650.00000 1,300.00	1,300.00
0510 711102 SINGLE CONDUCTOR 2	7,265.000 L.F.	2.50000 18,162.50	2.80000 20,342.00	3.00000 21,795.00	3.00000 21,795.00	21,795.00
0520 716600 ORNAMENTAL POLE & LUMINAIRE	35.000 EACH	3,200.00000 112,000.00	1,850.00000 64,750.00	3,500.00000 122,500.00	3,500.00000 122,500.00	122,500.00
0530 720060 VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNIT-WORK ZONES	4.000 EACH	1,500.00000 6,000.00	11,000.00000 44,000.00	7,500.00000 30,000.00	7,500.00000 30,000.00	30,000.00
0540 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	20,000.00000 20,000.00	50,000.00000 50,000.00	50,000.00000 50,000.00	50,000.00000 50,000.00	50,000.00
0550 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	5,000.00000 5,000.00	5,000.00000 5,000.00	5,000.00000 5,000.00	5,000.00000 5,000.00	5,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 6 of 6

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: E100170

PROJECT(S): E100170

TERMINI: NM 404, MP 0.042 to MP 0.698 for 0.656 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Dona Ana

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Shared-Use Path, Lighting

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(2) 5302509 - Kiewit New Mexico Co.		(3) 5003769 - Constructors, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION TOTALS			\$1,036,674.50		\$1,172,242.00		\$1,191,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$1,036,674.50		\$1,172,242.00		\$1,191,000.00



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 003 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101620 **PROJECT(S):** 4101620
TERMINI: NM 434, MP 0.000 to 17.200 for 17.200 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Mora
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Metal Guardrail Installation

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5183093 San Bar Construction Corp. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$1,323,850.95	100.0000%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 1 of 2

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 003 PROPOSAL ID: 4101620

PROJECT(S): 4101620

TERMINI: NM 434, MP 0.000 to 17.200 for 17.200 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Mora

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Metal Guardrail Installation

LINE NO / BID ITEM		QUANTITY	(1) 5183093 - San Bar Construction Corp.			
BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0010	203100 BORROW	1,198.000 C.Y.	63.50000	76,073.00		
0020	207000 SUBGRADE PREPARATION	3,594.000 S.Y.	14.25000	51,214.50		
0030	407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	2.000 TON	1,500.00000	3,000.00		
0040	416000 MINOR PAVEMENT	3,594.000 S.Y.	90.25000	324,358.50		
0050	601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	150,000.00000	150,000.00		
0060	606051 END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL	18.000 EACH	4,500.00000	81,000.00		
0070	606201 SINGLE FACE W-BEAM WEATHERING GUARDRAIL	2,725.000 L.F.	55.00000	149,875.00		
0080	606204 END TREATMENT WEATHERING DRIVEWAY END ANCHOR	4.000 EACH	2,500.00000	10,000.00		
0090	618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	100,000.00000	100,000.00		
0100	618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS	2,500.00000	2,500.00		
0110	621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 003 PROPOSAL ID: 4101620

PROJECT(S): 4101620

TERMINI: NM 434, MP 0.000 to 17.200 for 17.200 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Mora

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Metal Guardrail Installation

LINE NO / BID ITEM		QUANTITY	(1) 5183093 - San Bar Construction Corp.			
BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY						
0120	701000 PANEL SIGNS	3,887.000 S.F.	20.00000	77,740.00		
0130	701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	7,733.000 L.F.	8.25000	63,797.25		
0140	702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH	13,000.00000	26,000.00		
0150	702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00		
0160	703100 ROAD DELINEATOR TYPE GUIDE	332.000 EACH	18.00000	5,976.00		
0170	704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	468,778.000 L.F.	0.15000	70,316.70		
0180	801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	32,000.00000	32,000.00		
SECTION TOTALS				\$1,323,850.95		
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$1,323,850.95		



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 6101120R

PROJECT(S): 6101120R

TERMINI: US 550, MP 51.496 to MP 55.869 for 4.373 miles

DISTRICT: 6

COUNTIES: Sandoval

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Fencing (Installation of Game Fence), Wildlife Detection/Warning System

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME	TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5013681 Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Company (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$3,598,067.14	100.0000%



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

Page 1 of 3

CALL NO.: 004 PROPOSAL ID: 6101120R

PROJECT(S): 6101120R

TERMINI: US 550, MP 51.496 to MP 55.869 for 4.373 miles

DISTRICT: 6

COUNTIES: Sandoval

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Fencing (Installation of Game Fence), Wildlife Detection/Warning System

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 5013681 - Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Company			
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY					
0010	201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	28,226.00000	28,226.00	
0020	203100 BORROW	17.000 C.Y.	95.42000	1,622.14	
0030	303000 BASE COURSE	32.000 TON	99.50000	3,184.00	
0040	601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	33,207.00000	33,207.00	
0050	607010 BARBED WIRE FENCE (GAME FENCE) 4'	1,450.000 L.F.	7.42000	10,759.00	
0060	607012 GAME FENCE	40,800.000 L.F.	40.61000	1,656,888.00	
0070	607013 GAME ESCAPE RAMP	6.000 EACH	37,454.00000	224,724.00	
0080	607455 CHAIN LINK GATE, 8' S X 8' R	7.000 EACH	1,317.00000	9,219.00	
0090	607498 CHAIN LINK GATE, 12' SPAN X 8' RISE	10.000 EACH	1,510.00000	15,100.00	
0100	607504 CHAIN LINK GATE, 18' SPAN X 8' RISE	10.000 EACH	1,565.00000	15,650.00	
0110	607951 ELECTRIFIED BARRIER	245.000 L.F.	2,453.00000	600,985.00	



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 004 **PROPOSAL ID:** 6101120R

PROJECT(S): 6101120R

TERMINI: US 550, MP 51.496 to MP 55.869 for 4.373 miles

DISTRICT: 6

COUNTIES: Sandoval

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Fencing (Installation of Game Fence), Wildlife Detection/Warning System

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(1) 5013681 - Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Company			
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY				
0120 607952 WILDLIFE DETECTION AND WARNING SYSTEM	2.000 EACH	217,710.00000	435,420.00	
0130 610074 GAME GUARD 24'	3.000 EACH	42,848.00000	128,544.00	
0140 613000 CLEANING CULVERTS AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LS	41,509.00000	41,509.00	
0150 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	80,850.00000	80,850.00	
0160 618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS	LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	
0170 621000 MOBILIZATION	LS	255,000.00000	255,000.00	
0180 702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH	3,850.00000	7,700.00	
0190 702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	18,480.00000	18,480.00	
0200 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	14,000.00000	14,000.00	
0210 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS	LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	
SECTION TOTALS			\$3,598,067.14	



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

08/09/2018 09:30:48 AM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 3 of 3

LETTING DATE: 6/15/2018

CALL NO.: 004 PROPOSAL ID: 6101120R

PROJECT(S): 6101120R

TERMINI: US 550, MP 51.496 to MP 55.869 for 4.373 miles

DISTRICT: 6

COUNTIES: Sandoval

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Fencing (Installation of Game Fence), Wildlife Detection/Warning System

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	(1) 5013681 - Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Company			
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$3,598,067.14	